
Car#: 95

Racer: Liz R.

Lightning McQueenYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5808 2228.5561

1 2.6088 2226.10112

4 2.5649 3229.97123

6 2.5579 2230.60154

3 2.5489 1231.41165

2 2.5318 2232.97256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5655

2.5318

2.6088

2.00

1

3

229.93

226.10

232.97

0.0268 2.3856Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Elijah M.

BatmanYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5928 1227.4911

5 2.5689 3229.6172

6 2.5788 2228.7383

2 2.5939 6227.40134

4 2.5788 3228.73165

3 2.5778 3228.82266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5818

2.5689

2.5939

3.00

1

6

228.46

227.40

229.61

0.0097 0.8558Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Will H.

Hot and toastyYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5659 2229.8821

5 2.5859 4228.1082

4 2.5889 3227.84103

3 2.6088 2226.10114

6 2.7158 5217.19235

2 2.6259 6224.62276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6152

2.5659

2.7158

3.67

2

6

225.62

217.19

229.88

0.0534 4.5060Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Harrison J.

RhinocerosYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6279 4224.4511

6 2.587 4228.00122

3 2.5799 3228.63133

1 2.5808 2228.55174

5 2.5968 3227.14235

4 2.5788 3228.73256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5919

2.5788

2.6279

3.17

2

4

227.58

224.45

228.73

0.0189 1.6452Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Noah G.

NemoYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6549 5222.1721

6 2.6249 4224.7192

5 2.6299 5224.28123

1 2.6279 6224.45184

4 2.5968 4227.14265

3 2.5969 4227.13276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6219

2.5968

2.6549

4.67

4

6

224.98

222.17

227.14

0.0221 1.8988Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Crew W.

NeptuneYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8239 6208.8811

1 2.8788 6204.8932

5 2.9028 6203.2093

4 2.8179 4209.32114

2 2.8298 5208.44175

6 2.8909 6204.03246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8574

2.8179

2.9028

5.50

4

6

206.46

203.20

209.32

0.0376 2.7186Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Scott and Will J.

FantaYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6078 4226.1821

4 2.5928 5227.49132

1 2.5888 2227.84143

6 2.5869 4228.01164

2 2.5808 3228.55185

5 2.5878 2227.93246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5908

2.5808

2.6078

3.33

2

5

227.67

226.18

228.55

0.0092 0.8049Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Tadd E.

LimoYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6748 5220.5211

1 2.6969 4218.7142

5 2.7139 5217.34103

2 2.6438 5223.10144

3 2.6259 5224.62185

6 2.6088 5226.10256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6607

2.6088

2.7139

4.83

4

5

221.73

217.34

226.10

0.0413 3.4404Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Avery B.

StargazerYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4549 1240.2721

3 2.4599 1239.7832

1 2.4569 1240.0853

2 2.4648 1239.31194

5 2.4669 1239.10255

6 2.4559 1240.17266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4599

2.4549

2.4669

1.00

1

1

239.79

239.10

240.27

0.0050 0.4828Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Joseph A.

JoJo's CarYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9268 6201.5341

6 2.9849 5197.61112

3 2.9368 6200.85143

4 2.8909 6204.03174

1 2.9749 6198.27205

5 2.9548 6199.62266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9449

2.8909

2.9849

5.83

5

6

200.32

197.61

204.03

0.0344 2.3472Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Kai B.

Flying CircusYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.4698 2238.8251

5 2.4639 1239.39112

6 2.4699 1238.81133

4 2.4699 1238.81184

3 2.4648 1239.31195

1 2.4659 1239.20216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4674

2.4639

2.4699

1.17

1

2

239.06

238.81

239.39

0.0028 0.2733Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Christian B.

Barbeque SauceYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5639 3230.0631

3 2.5349 1232.6942

1 2.5259 1233.5263

5 2.5269 2233.43134

2 2.4989 1236.04205

6 2.5038 1235.58276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5257

2.4989

2.5639

1.50

1

3

233.55

230.06

236.04

0.0234 2.1567Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Jane A.

Little BlueYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6178 3225.3211

3 2.5809 4228.5452

4 2.5919 3227.57143

1 2.5868 4228.02154

2 2.6128 4225.75215

5 2.5798 3228.64276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5950

2.5798

2.6178

3.50

3

4

227.31

225.32

228.64

0.0164 1.4316Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Matt A.

Ying-YangYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6588 6221.8521

4 2.5879 3227.9242

1 2.6219 5224.9773

2 2.6258 5224.63154

6 2.6419 4223.26175

3 2.6318 5224.12216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6280

2.5879

2.6588

4.67

3

6

224.46

221.85

227.92

0.0237 2.0312Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Bishop R.

White SkeletonYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5449 2231.7731

2 2.5308 2233.0772

3 2.5458 1231.69153

5 2.5489 2231.41184

4 2.5368 3232.51205

1 2.5398 1232.24236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5412

2.5308

2.5489

1.83

1

3

232.12

231.41

233.07

0.0067 0.6132Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Andy D.

BlueyYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5698 5229.5331

2 2.5629 1230.1582

1 2.5619 2230.24123

6 2.5648 1229.98144

4 2.559 2230.50215

3 2.5589 2230.51226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5629

2.5589

2.5698

2.17

1

5

230.15

229.53

230.51

0.0041 0.3670Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Kelton D.

the DonutYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.603 5226.6061

3 2.5958 4227.2372

1 2.6279 5224.4593

5 2.6219 4224.97144

6 2.6309 4224.20195

2 2.6028 4226.62236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6137

2.5958

2.6309

4.33

4

5

225.68

224.20

227.23

0.0150 1.2915Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Jeff F.

Fancy FriesYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5858 2228.1141

6 2.6069 6226.2652

2 2.6059 3226.3593

1 2.6329 6224.03164

4 2.6019 5226.70225

3 2.5939 2227.40236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6046

2.5858

2.6329

4.00

2

6

226.48

224.03

228.11

0.0160 1.3870Std Dev: 



Car#: 75

Racer: Tessa W.

Blue skyYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7529 6214.2661

2 2.762 6213.56102

5 2.7498 6214.50213

4 2.7209 6216.78234

3 2.7438 5214.97245

1 2.7609 5213.64266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7484

2.7209

2.7620

5.67

5

6

214.62

213.56

216.78

0.0151 1.1846Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Luke H.

FiremanYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5979 5227.0551

3 2.5888 3227.8462

1 2.6108 5225.9283

5 2.6159 3225.48174

6 2.6149 4225.57185

2 2.5899 3227.75226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6030

2.5888

2.6159

3.83

3

5

226.60

225.48

227.84

0.0124 1.0808Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Avery W.

LemonadeYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5938 2227.4011

6 2.5979 3227.0522

2 2.5928 4227.4963

4 2.5968 3227.14194

3 2.5929 5227.48205

1 2.5939 4227.40226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5947

2.5928

2.5979

3.50

2

5

227.33

227.05

227.49

0.0021 0.1857Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Chase G.

HondurusYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8568 5206.4741

3 2.7748 6212.5782

2 2.7508 6214.43123

4 2.7078 6217.83154

5 2.6848 5219.70195

1 2.6828 4219.86246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7430

2.6828

2.8568

5.33

4

6

215.14

206.47

219.86

0.0667 5.1495Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Levi L.

BlackYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4989 3236.0451

4 2.4989 1236.0472

1 2.5009 1235.85103

3 2.5008 1235.86124

6 2.5058 2235.39205

2 2.5059 1235.38246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5019

2.4989

2.5059

1.50

1

3

235.76

235.38

236.04

0.0032 0.3021Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Alex G.

Demarcus CousinsYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5668 4229.8031

6 2.5858 2228.11102

5 2.5688 2229.62163

3 2.5719 1229.34174

1 2.5829 2228.36195

4 2.5668 2229.80276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5738

2.5668

2.5858

2.17

1

4

229.17

228.11

229.80

0.0084 0.7490Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Malachi H.

TwigYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5848 2228.2091

3 2.6049 4226.44102

1 2.5919 4227.57133

5 2.5668 3229.80154

6 2.5548 1230.88225

2 2.5429 2231.96266

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5744

2.5429

2.6049

2.67

1

4

229.14

226.44

231.96

0.0236 2.1002Std Dev: 



Car#: 66

Racer: Hayden P.

Black PantherYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5849 3228.1981

3 2.5759 1228.9992

2 2.5919 5227.57163

5 2.5868 4228.02204

6 2.5919 3227.57215

1 2.5949 4227.31256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5877

2.5759

2.5949

3.33

1

5

227.94

227.31

228.99

0.0069 0.6070Std Dev: 



Car#: 97

Racer: Wilson H.

KataraYouth

4/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6298 6224.2971

2 2.6189 3225.23112

5 2.6318 6224.12223

4 2.6138 3225.66244

3 2.615 6225.56255

1 2.6218 5224.98276

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6219

2.6138

2.6318

4.83

3

6

224.97

224.12

225.66

0.0075 0.6445Std Dev: 


